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Saturday

Name

Rebecca Reed
Teka Ewers
Ava McDonald
Sammy Jo Datka
Mia Shroeder Oyler
Macy Bindl
McKenzie Feiner
Autumn Davis
Henesse Vossekuil
Amanda Lepak
Steve Hedden
Amy Johanning
Karen Hagen
Trinity Dyerson
Amanda Gray
Mia Shroeder Oyler
Diana Smith
Aliah Hatifeld
Sammy Jo Datka
Ava Dyerson
Amber Resch
Sarah Reed
Makenna Wittrock
Kinely Porter
Autumn Davis

Non-Members

Paradise Stables

Horse

Flit the Leader
Afirewatervalentine
Frost N Flit
Titan
Speedy b Cajo
Poco Noco Peppy
Haley
Rowdy
Hintons Hickory Lena
Bugs
Hellfast Wilie
Joaks Daly News
Empress
Generation
Miss Ichi Wood
Frenchmans Prince

Sr. French Loyal Addition

Sting

Reyna
Cowboy

RB Good Sun Setting

Shotgun

Tuck
Twinkie

Ellie

6/10/2023

NBHA #

105493
111289
92992
78051
93096
100561
121688
110220
103514
88882
81279
91830
59231
84634
107103
93096
42103
113050
78051
102836
63894
108876
106690
111009
110220

Time

15.742
15.764
15.861
16.116
16.170
16.255
16.290
16.374
16.427
16.749
16.815
17.143
17.208
17.447
17.483
17.484
17.485
18.455
19.010
19.356
20.816
29.361
99.990
99.990
99.990
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Senior 4D Barrels

Name
Steve Hedden
Karen Hagen

Diana Smith

Youth/Teen 4D Barrels

Name
Autumn Davis
Rebecca Reed
Ava McDonald

Makenna Wittrock
Ava Dyerson
McKenzie Feiner
Henesee Vossekuil
Aliah Hatfield
Sarah Reed
Amya Hatfield
Autumn Davis
Teka Ewers
Kinley Porter
Non Members
Karlee Paulson
Maiah Difassio

Youth 4D Barrels

Name
Autumn Davis
McKenzie Feiner
Henesee Vossekuil
Amya Hatfield
Autumn Davis
Teka Ewers
Kinley Porter

Teen 4D Barrels

Name
Rebecca Reed
Ava McDonald

Makenna Wittrock
Ava Dyerson
Aliah Hatfield
Sarah Reed

Paradise Stables

Horse
Hellfast Willie
Empress

Sr French Royal Addition

Horse
Rowdy
Flit the Leader
Frost n Flit
Tuck
Cowboy
Haley
Hintons Hickory Lena
Sting
Shotgun
Roper
Ellie
Afirewatervalentine
Twinkie

Miss Ausborne
Jersey

Horse

Rowdy

Haley

Hintons Hickory Lena

Roper

Ellie

Afirewatervalentine

Twinkie

Horse
Flit the Leader
Frost n Flit
Tuck
Cowboy
Sting
Shotgun

6/10/2023

NBHA #
81274
59231
42103

NBHA #
110220
105493
92992
106690
102836

103514
113050
108876
113581
110220
111289
111009

Non
99842

NBHA #
110220

103514
113581
110220
111289
111009

NBHA #
105493
92992
106690
102836
113050
108876

Time
16.507
16.511
16.535

Time
15.711
15.742
15.861
15.872
16.019

16.29
16.427
16.932

18.17
18.216
18.984
99.990
99.990

99.990
16.268

Time
15.711

16.29
16.427
18.216
18.984
99.990
99.990

Time
15.742
15.861
15.872
16.019
16.932

18.17

1D 5
4

3

Div. Winning
1D 5

4

3

2

1

2D 5

4

3D 5
5D 5

4

3

Div. Winning
1D 5
2D 5

4

5D 5

4

Div. Winning
1D 5

4

3

2

3D 5
5D 5

1D 16.507|
2D 17.007|
3D 17.507,
4D 18.007|
5D 18.507|
1D 15.711]
2D 16.211
3D 16.711]
4D 17.211
5D 17.711
1D 15.711]
2D 16.211
3D 16.711]
4D 17.211
5D 17.711
1D 15.742
2D 16.242
3D 16.742
4D 17.242
5D 17.742
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Saturday
Name Horse

Amanda Gray Miss ltchi Wood

Ava McDonald Frost N Flit

Autumn Davis Rowdy
Becca Reed Flit the Leader

Mia Schroeder-Oyler Frenchmans Prince
Mia Schroeder-Oyler Speedy B Cajo

Jessica Townsend | CD Cat
Makenna Wittrock Tuck
Diana Smith Sr Rench Royal
Macy Bind| Poco Noco Peppy
Heather Yager Shihers Dyndi Kid
Emma Fox RJ
Sammy Datka Titan

Henesee Vossekul dintons Hickory Len:

Steve Hedden Hellfast Willie
Andi Banwell Glory
Trinity Dyreson Generation
Lexi Bednar At Mischief Magic
Sammy Datka Reyna
Lexi Bednar Flyin on Freedom
Sara Reed Keesha
Casey Potter Dandy
Ava Dyreson Cowboy
Teka Ewers \ Fire Water Valenti
Sidnee Lisenby Pokee
NON-MEMBERS
Randy Schulz Wrangler
Lindsay Schulz Dasher
Cindy Welch French Chanel

Senior 4D Barrels

Name Horse
Diane Smith .French Royal Addit
Steve Hedden Hellfast Willie
NON-MEMBERS
Randy Schulz Wrangler

Cindy Welch French Chanel

Paradise Stables 6/10/2023

NBHA #

107103
92992
110220
105493
93096
93096
57348
106690
42103
100561
50531
119363
78051
103514
81279
100677
84634
110104
78051
110104
108876
105092
102836
111289
121019

80810
59247
32297

NBHA #
42103
81279

80810
32297

Time

15.713
15.877
15.923
15.943
15.995
16.037
16.074
16.142
16.159
16.443
16.463
16.466
16.590
16.734
17.049
17.130
17.198
18.095
18.698
19.153
22.959
27.020
34.261
99.99
99.990

17.915
19.373
99.990

Time
16.467
16.764

16.870
17.405

1D

1D

2D

3D

5D
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1D 15.713
2D 16.213
3D 16.713
4D 17.213
5D 17.713]
1D 16.467
2D 16.967
3D 17.467
4D 17.967
5D 18.467




Youth/Teen Combined 4D Barrels
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Name
Ava McDonald
Becca Reed
Emma Fox
Henesse Vossekul
Lexi Bednar
Lexi Bednar
Sidnee Lisenby
Autumn Davis

Hanna Banwell
Ava Dyreson
Sarah Reed

Makenna Wittrock

Autumn Davis

Teka Ewers

Teen 4D Barrels
Name
Ava McDonald
Becca Reed
Emma Fox
Lexi Bednar
Lexi Bednar
Ava Dyreson
Sarah Reed
Makenna Wittrock
Autumn Davis

Youth 4D Barrels
Henesse Vossekul
Sidnee Lisenby
Autumn Davis
Teka Ewers

Horse
Frost N Flit
Flit the Leader
RJ
dintons Hickory Len:

Flyin on Freedom

At Mischief Magic
Pokee
Rowdy

Cicaka
Sassy
Keesha
Tuck
Ellie
A firewater Valentine

Horse
Frost N Flit
Flit the Leader
RJ
Flyin on Freedom
At Mischief Magic
Sassy
Keesha
Tuck
Ellie

dintons Hickory Len:
Pokee
Rowdy

A firewater Valentine

Paradise Stabl

NBHA #
92992
105493
119363
103514
110104
110104
121019
110220

Non
102836
108876
106690
110220
111289

NBHA #
92992
105493
119363
110104
110104
102836
108876
106690
110220

103514
121019
110220
111289

6/10/2023

Time
15.877
15.943
16.513
16.734
18.327
18.584
18.594
20.294

36.768
99.990
99.99
99.990
99.990
99.99

Time
15.877
15.943
16.513
18.327
18.584
99.990

99.99
99.990
99.990

16.734
18.594

20.294
99.99

1D

2D

5D

1D

2D
5D

1D
4D
5D
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1D 15.877
2D 16.377
3D 16.877
4D 17.377
5D 17.877
1D 15.877
2D 16.377
3D 16.877
4D 17.377
5D 17.877
1D 16.734
2D 17.234
3D 17.734
4D 18.234
5D 18.734




